
 

FINLANDIA UNIVERSITY CALENDAR 2015-2016 

 

SUMMER 2016 
 

May 4-week Session  
 
May 8, Sunday 
Residence hall opens for May session students 
 
May 9, Monday 
First day of May 4-week session classes 
 
May 10, Tuesday 
Drop/add period ends (May session) May 10, at noon  
 
May 25, Wednesday 
End of “W” period (May session) May, 25, 4:00 pm 
 
May 30, Monday 
Campus Closed-Memorial Day 
 
June 3, Tuesday 
End of May 4-week Session (after last exam) 
 
June 7, Tuesday 
Grades due online 3:00 p.m. 
 

June 4-week Session  
 
June 6, Monday 
Residence Hall opens for June second-half students 
 
June 7, Tuesday 
First day of June 4-week session classes 
 
June 8, Wednesday 
Drop/add period ends (June session) June 8, noon  
 
June 22, Wednesday 
End of “W” period (June session) June 22, 4:00 pm 
 
July 1, Friday 
End of June 4-week Session (after last exam) 
 
July 5, Tuesday 
Grades Due online 3:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
Updated on 06/13/16 to reflect Independence Day 

 
May-June-8-week Session  
 
May 8, Sunday 
Residence hall opens for May-June session students 
 
May 9, Monday 
First day of May-June 8-week session classes 
 
May 11, Wednesday 
Drop/add period ends (May-June session) May 8, 4:00 pm 
 
May 30, Monday 
Campus Closed-Memorial Day 
 
June 14, Thursday 
End of “W” period (May-June session) June 14, 4:00 pm 
 
July 1, Friday 
End of May-June 8-week Session (after last exam) 
 
July 5, Tuesday 
Grades due online 3:00 p.m. 
 

Finlandia Summer Bridge 
 
June 27, Monday 
Classes begin 
 
June 28, Tuesday 
Drop/add period ends at 4:00 p.m. 
 
July 4, Monday – July 5, Tuesday 
No classes in observance of Independence Day. 
Campus offices are closed on Monday. 
 
July 22, Friday 
End of “W” period at 4:00 p.m. 
 
August 4, Thursday 
End of session 
 
August 9, Tuesday 
Grades due online by 3:00 p.m. 
 


